
Approved Judges List

The following list of unrecorded judges have been used by our local show managers and have 
continued to do a good job of judging our approved OHJA member shows. The Board of Directors will 
allow show managers the latitude of hiring someone that is not listed below that they feel will do a good 
job. Show managers will not need to get preauthorization for someone not on this list, but they must 
give a brief written report to the board once the show is over. Judges will then be added to this list as 
they are approved.

Name Email
Adie Amorose aamorose1231@gmail.com

Nancy Arledge paddock457@aol.com

Sarah Ash aceandbear@msn.com

Jamie Barkhau jamiebarkhau@yahoo.com

Kari Beers kariberrs11@yahoo.com

Joyce Brinsfield jbballyhigh@aol.com

Sue Coen sue.coen@yahoo.com

Scott DeHelian scottdehelian@aol.com

Anne Eccles kresscreekfarm@yahoo.com

Maureen Fagan limericklane@earthlink.net

Kathy Frost kfrost105@earthlink.net

Erika Githens erikaRHF@aol.com

Katie Griffiths rendeka4070@yahoo.com

Karen Hiehle karen@stonegatedigs.com

Nicole Hiehle nikki@stonegatedigs.com

Holly Helbig hollyjhelbig@yahoo.com

Michael Howell mhowell8111@gmail.com

Ellen Jennings chutterbug2003@yahoo.com

Trena Kerr tjseclk@aol.com

Shelley Mann s.c.mann20@gmail.com

Jamie Mills empressvalleyfarm@yahoo.com

Denise Phillips oldoak00@gmail.com

Lindsay Yinger lnyinger@gmail.com
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